Onumnuada no Pusuxke — 2025

PE3Y/IbTATbI
Konunuectso
®UO yuactHuka npasuiabHbiX PeweHue nUTOlro
(npaBonucaHue NpUHAANEKUT
MCKNIIOUYUTENIbHO YYaCTHUKam!) OTBETO8 & . Gannos
Tecre

1 ®duwyk Onecs CepreeBHa 21 19 40 1 mecto
2 TioBukoB Kupuan Bnagumuposuu 20 19 39 2 mecTo
3 KynpsawoBa fapba UropesHa 22 17 39 2 mecTto
4 depynos Anekceit Hukonaesnu 21 18 39 2 mecTo
5 HykoB [laHnnn AnekcaHgpoBuy 20 18 38 3 mecTo
6 MNnewkosa EKaTepmHa AHApeeBHa 19 18 37

7 Macnosckuin Knpunn PomaHoBmY 22 14 36

8 Manbkos Makcum AHgpeeBny 18 18 36

9 ®odaHoB AmuTpuii AnekcaHgpoBuy 20 16 36

10 FeTbmaH Mapraputa AnekcaHapoBHa 20 15 35

11 Komaposa AHactacua OnerosHa 17 18 35

12 borpawesa Banepua BagumoBsHa 17 17 34

13 Nebenesa [apba CepreeBHa 19 15 34

14 Kaprononbues borgaH Makcumosuy 20 13,5 33,5

15 FankuH Erop AHgpeesuny 20 13 33

16 Nebenesa Bepa CepreeBHa 24 9 33

17 PomaHoB VBaH BAyecnasosuy 20 13 33

18 bopucosa EkatepuHa AnekceeBHa 19 14 33

19 Komapos Aptem Anekceesuy 16 16 32

20 Cemucoros Muxann AnekcaHgposuy 18 14 32

21 Koctakosa CBeTtnaHa lOpbeBHa 18 13,5 31,5

22 CnupuH HOpuii AnekcaHapoBuy 17 14 31

23 3aBbAnos FepmaH AHApeeBnY 22 8,5 30,5

24 Crporos PomaH AnekcaHaposuy 16 14 30

25 MaHsikoB ApceHuit Anekceesuny 15 15 30

26 CblyeBa EKkaTeprHa AnekceeBHa 18 12 30

27 Cycnos [laHnna AHApeeBnY 14 16 30

28 3akypaxHoB Unbs Muxaiinosuy 22 8 30

29 BuwHesbI Anekceii Anekceesumy 16 14 30

30 MeseHuesa EKaTeprHa AneKkcaHApoBHa 20 9 29

31 Jonros AHTOH BAauyecnaBoBu4 16 13 29

32 MaHAKMH PomaH Bhagnmuposud 20 9 29

33 MakapoB Hukuta Muxaitnosuy 19 10 29

34 ApabsH KHA3 3axaposuny 21 8 29

35 AHOXMH Tpodum AHApeeBuY 18 10 28

36 Hocosa lapba AnekcaHapoBHa 15 13 28

37 Mwurauesa Mapusa CepreeBHa 18 10 28

38 AHapeeB AnekcaHap Bnagnmmposuy 18 9 27

39 AHppueBckui AHTOH Cepreesuy 19 8 27

40 Abaynnaes fAcad 3axua Ornbl 19 7 26

41 benosepues NeaH Cepreesuny 19 7 26

42 EcbKnMHa AnvHa AnekcaHAapoBHa 18 8 26

43 Ky3Heuos JaHunn AHOpeesuy 17 9 26
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AHapeeBa TaTbaHa AnekceeBHa
Kypry3sos Banagumup EBreHbesuny
YTeHKkoB ApTem Muxaiinosmy
Tpodnmos ApTém AneKkcaHapoBuY
MwuxaiinmH Kupnnn AnekcaHgposuy
KoBTyH AmuTpnin Anekceesmny
lFopaYknH ApTém Hukonaesuy
MwuxeeB AHapelt leHHaabeBMY
ykoBa EKaTeprHa MuxaiinoBHa
JemunHa AnvHa AHppeeBHa
HecTtepeHko Knpuan AnekcaHaposmy
l'yces Kupunn Apkagbesuy
Koponesa Oneca AHApeeBHa

OropoaHukoBa NpuHa AneKkcaHapOBHA

AcnaHaH Cypuk Camsenosuy
Fony6es ®unnnn Bagnmosuy
NobaHos Omutpnin AHapeesny
Mygposa lNonanHa AHApeeBHa
Mantocosa NpnHa mntpresHa
benaesa [lapba AnekceeBHa
narones 3axap AneKkceesmy
MoHgmy MBaH Muxainosumy
Kpnsunmu Hukmnta Amntpuresmy
MNeTtpos Hukuta MNeTposuny
KasaHues Amuntpuin AHQpeeBuY
MatBees MaKkcnm KOHCTaHTMHOBMY
3aliueBa Buktopua CepreeBHa
FopbyHos Ceprei Muxaiinosuy
MNocTHUKoBa CBeTnaHa AnekceeBHa
3abapaHKunH Meb AnekcaHapoBuY
AtaynnvH Nnbcyp Pamnnesmny
JlbicakoB Muxann AHapeesuny
MNennneHko Hatanuna CepreesBHa
KoHakuHa Codba EBreHbeBHa
Psabkos Erop AnekcaHgpoBuy
®ypuH MaBen AHapeeBnY
TpuwmnHa Copba AnekceeBHa
MunkuH Jasng Cepreesuny
Cokonosa KceHua CepreesHa
YyanHosckux JeHuc Cepreesmny
AHTMNOB Muxann Anekceesuny
Cokonos Erop Onerosuu

KyparvH Aipocnas AnekcaHaposuy
BuHorpagos Cepren MBaHoBMY
Ky3HeuoB Tumoden Munxaiinosuy
CmupHoB l'eopruin AnekcaHapoBMY
MenewkunH JaHnmn JeHncosny
Konocos Makcum Cepreesuy

13
17
17
17
20
16
19
19
15
17
23
17
14
19
15
14
17
18
21
22
18
17
10
19

18
16
15
19

18
16

17
16
15
11
15
11
11
14
13

11

10

U1 00 00 00

8,5

RN O 0

9,5
4,5

A O NV U OOV O

10,5

10,5

O O O

w
(9]

N R O P W UL O

26
25
25
25
25
24,5
24
24
24
24
24
24
23,5
23,5
23
23
23
23
23
22
22
22
20,5
20,5
20
20
19,5
19
19
18
18
17,5
17,5
17
16
15
15
15
15
14,5
14
14
14
14
12
10



